
WaMaC Conference
Varsity Girls     Sports Complex, Solon, IA     10/13/2016     Sunny, Slight Breeze, & 54°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            6    7    9   10   24   36   44   =  56      20:28      0:54
    2   Solon                         13   16   22   23   25   70   81   =  99      20:54      0:32
    3   Benton Community               2    8   29   32   45   46   52   = 116      20:45      3:04
    4   Marion                         5   12   33   34   41   48        = 125      21:06      1:39
    5   Williamsburg                  20   26   27   28   38   49   53   = 139      21:15      0:46
    6   Center Point-Urbana            1   14   21   47   64   73   86   = 147      20:54      4:16
    7   Anamosa                        3   18   19   63   75   82   98   = 178      21:28      3:09
    8   South Tama County             17   40   42   43   56   66  101   = 198      21:43      1:31
    9   Central DeWitt                 4   31   51   61   68   72   80   = 215      21:44      2:35
   10   Vinton-Shellsburg             11   37   54   57   60   65   71   = 219      21:50      1:53
   11   Western Dubuque               39   50   67   69   79   88   93   = 304      22:32      1:50
   12   Independence                  30   55   58   91   94  100        = 328      23:04      3:35
   13   West Delaware                 35   74   77   83   84   89   92   = 353      23:11      2:27
   14   Clear Creek-Amana             15   76   96  102  107  108        = 396      24:23      6:20
   15   Beckman Catholic              59   85   87   90   95  103        = 416      24:00      2:38
   16   Maquoketa                     62   78   97   99  104  105  106   = 440      24:33      3:53

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Adrianna Katcher             FR    Center Point-Urbana               18:17      5:53
      2       2   Sophia Gilbert               JR    Benton Community                  18:48      6:03
      3       3   Emma Duncan                  JR    Anamosa                           19:59      6:26
      4       4   Julia Campbell               JR    Central DeWitt                    20:03      6:27
      5       5   Hallie Kephart               SO    Marion                            20:09      6:29
      6       6   Maggie Davis                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:10      6:29
      7       7   Faith Anton                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:13      6:30
      8       8   Lauren Woeste                FR    Benton Community                  20:13      6:31
      9       9   Hayley Corkin                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:22      6:33
     10      10   Aubrey Frey                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               20:30      6:36
     11      11   Cassie Kenney                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 20:31      6:36
     12      12   Corrina Dittmer              FR    Marion                            20:32      6:37
     13      13   Erin Kerkhoff                SO    Solon                             20:35      6:38
     14      14   Sydney Woods                 SO    Center Point-Urbana               20:40      6:39
     15      15   Kaylie Barker                SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 20:48      6:42
     16      16   Sophie Nicol                 JR    Solon                             20:49      6:42
     17      17   Callie Frakes                FR    South Tama County                 20:50      6:42
     18      18   Lexi Maruga                  SR    Anamosa                           20:50      6:42
     19      19   Claire Duncan                JR    Anamosa                           20:53      6:43
     20      20   Kaitlin Wille                SO    Williamsburg                      20:57      6:45
     21      21   Blasi Whitehead              SO    Center Point-Urbana               20:59      6:45
     22      22   Nicole Shafer                FR    Solon                             20:59      6:45
     23      23   Ella Duster                  FR    Solon                             21:02      6:46
     24      24   Quinnie Rodman               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:04      6:47
     25      25   Aira Foster                  FR    Solon                             21:07      6:48
     26      26   Emily Jensen                 SO    Williamsburg                      21:10      6:49
     27      27   Aubray Walters               FR    Williamsburg                      21:11      6:49
     28      28   Kiaya Walters                SR    Williamsburg                      21:12      6:50
     29      29   Paige King                   SO    Benton Community                  21:22      6:53
     30      30   Kaylee Hosch                 SO    Independence                      21:25      6:54
     31      31   Carly Small                  FR    Central DeWitt                    21:26      6:54
     32      32   Allison Jensen               SR    Benton Community                  21:27      6:54
     33      33   Avery Manderscheid           SO    Marion                            21:28      6:54
     34      34   Kelsi Huhndorf               JR    Marion                            21:30      6:55
     35      35   Katie Steffen                SR    West Delaware                     21:36      6:57
     36      36   Caroline See                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:40      6:58
     37      37   Elisabeth Davis              JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 21:43      6:59
     38      38   Grace Schaefer               FR    Williamsburg                      21:43      6:59
     39      39   Cassie Hermsen               JR    Western Dubuque                   21:44      7:00
     40      40   Allison Yuska                SR    South Tama County                 21:45      7:00
     41      41   Sydney Brase                 SR    Marion                            21:48      7:01
     42      42   Lauren Yuska                 SR    South Tama County                 21:50      7:02
     43      43   Jensen Vodochodsky           SR    South Tama County                 21:51      7:02
     44      44   Haley Baker                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               21:52      7:02
     45      45   Olivia Krousie               JR    Benton Community                  21:52      7:02
     46      46   Carma Armstrong              SR    Benton Community                  21:59      7:05
     47      47   Callie Neighbor              JR    Center Point-Urbana               22:00      7:05
     48      48   Mia Laube                    JR    Marion                            22:00      7:05
     49      49   Hannah Malloy                SR    Williamsburg                      22:02      7:06
     50      50   Leah Wille                   SO    Western Dubuque                   22:03      7:06
     51      51   Sydney Small                 JR    Central DeWitt                    22:04      7:06
     52      52   Madelyn Schadle              SO    Benton Community                  22:05      7:07
     53      53   Abby Whitehill               FR    Williamsburg                      22:07      7:07
     54      54   Elly Gloede                  JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:10      7:08
     55      55   Maria Crawford               JR    Independence                      22:11      7:08
     56      56   Marisol Mora-Martinez        SO    South Tama County                 22:21      7:12
     57      57   Hanna Timmerman              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:22      7:12
     58      58   Jadyn Schultz                FR    Independence                      22:23      7:12
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     59      59   Danica Burger                SR    Beckman Catholic                  22:24      7:12
     60      60   Libbie Timmerman             SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:25      7:13
     61      61   Kali Roling                  SR    Central DeWitt                    22:30      7:14
     62      62   Janey Saunders               SR    Maquoketa                         22:32      7:15
     63      63   Dakota Bierer                FR    Anamosa                           22:32      7:15
     64      64   Bryanna Grant                SR    Center Point-Urbana               22:32      7:15
     65      65   Hannah Haisman               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 22:33      7:16
     66      66   Kelsie York-Morris           JR    South Tama County                 22:34      7:16
     67      67   Mariah Burds                 JR    Western Dubuque                   22:37      7:17
     68      68   Kyleen Irwin                 FR    Central DeWitt                    22:39      7:17
     69      69   Caylee Hermsen               FR    Western Dubuque                   22:40      7:18
     70      70   Calista Haasl                SO    Solon                             22:47      7:20
     71      71   Katie Noren                  SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 23:00      7:24
     72      72   Maddie Peterson              SO    Central DeWitt                    23:01      7:25
     73      73   Madreann Dillon              JR    Center Point-Urbana               23:02      7:25
     74      74   Abby Loecke                  JR    West Delaware                     23:07      7:26
     75      75   Jessie Frasher               SO    Anamosa                           23:08      7:27
     76      76   Ally Loren                   SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 23:10      7:27
     77      77   Gracie Weeks                 FR    West Delaware                     23:16      7:29
     78      78   Brooklyn Waller              JR    Maquoketa                         23:20      7:30
     79      79   Nicole Weber                 JR    Western Dubuque                   23:34      7:35
     80      80   Skylar Bloom                 JR    Central DeWitt                    23:39      7:37
     81      81   Jayna Koffron                SO    Solon                             23:39      7:37
     82      82   Sydney Heims                 JR    Anamosa                           23:40      7:37
     83      83   Jamie Glanz                  SR    West Delaware                     23:50      7:40
     84      84   Kinsey Gudenkauf             SR    West Delaware                     24:04      7:45
     85      85   Emma Squiers                 SO    Beckman Catholic                  24:06      7:45
     86      86   Karly Millikin               SO    Center Point-Urbana               24:07      7:46
     87      87   Nicole Schmitt               SO    Beckman Catholic                  24:08      7:46
     88      88   Maria Gudenkauf              JR    Western Dubuque                   24:14      7:48
     89      89   Maddy Gray                   SO    West Delaware                     24:16      7:49
     90      90   Olivia Thier                 FR    Beckman Catholic                  24:19      7:50
     91      91   Makenzie Homan               FR    Independence                      24:21      7:50
     92      92   MacY Klein                   SR    West Delaware                     24:40      7:56
     93      93   Ahdelle George               JR    Western Dubuque                   24:47      7:59
     94      94   Jenavieve Grover             FR    Independence                      25:00      8:03
     95      95   Jackie Olberding             JR    Beckman Catholic                  25:02      8:04
     96      96   Olivia Fairholm              JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 25:05      8:04
     97      97   Lilith Biehl                 SO    Maquoketa                         25:08      8:05
     98      98   Haley Nelson                 SO    Anamosa                           25:18      8:09
     99      99   Cassie Ruppert               SR    Maquoketa                         25:21      8:10
    100     100   Jenna Smith                  FR    Independence                      25:29      8:12
    101     101   Mahala Doyle                 SR    South Tama County                 25:34      8:14
    102     102   Danielle Wnek                JR    Clear Creek-Amana                 25:45      8:17
    103     103   Cambrie Willenbring          FR    Beckman Catholic                  26:13      8:26
    104     104   Hannah Ambrosy               SO    Maquoketa                         26:25      8:30
    105     105   Rachel Vorbeck               SO    Maquoketa                         26:25      8:30
    106     106   Aimee Vervaecke              SR    Maquoketa                         26:28      8:31
    107     107   Olivia Smyka                 FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 27:08      8:44
    108     108   Emilie Harder                SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 27:20      8:48
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   56
    6    Maggie Davis, SR               20:10  6:29
    7    Faith Anton, SR                20:13  6:30
    9    Hayley Corkin, SR              20:22  6:33
   10    Aubrey Frey, FR                20:30  6:36
   24    Quinnie Rodman, SO             21:04  6:47
   36    Caroline See, FR               21:40  6:58
   44    Haley Baker, SR                21:52  7:02

  2) Solon                             Score =   99
   13    Erin Kerkhoff, SO              20:35  6:38
   16    Sophie Nicol, JR               20:49  6:42
   22    Nicole Shafer, FR              20:59  6:45
   23    Ella Duster, FR                21:02  6:46
   25    Aira Foster, FR                21:07  6:48
   70    Calista Haasl, SO              22:47  7:20
   81    Jayna Koffron, SO              23:39  7:37

  3) Benton Community                  Score =  116
    2    Sophia Gilbert, JR             18:48  6:03
    8    Lauren Woeste, FR              20:13  6:31
   29    Paige King, SO                 21:22  6:53
   32    Allison Jensen, SR             21:27  6:54
   45    Olivia Krousie, JR             21:52  7:02
   46    Carma Armstrong, SR            21:59  7:05
   52    Madelyn Schadle, SO            22:05  7:07

  4) Marion                            Score =  125
    5    Hallie Kephart, SO             20:09  6:29
   12    Corrina Dittmer, FR            20:32  6:37
   33    Avery Manderscheid, SO         21:28  6:54
   34    Kelsi Huhndorf, JR             21:30  6:55
   41    Sydney Brase, SR               21:48  7:01
   48    Mia Laube, JR                  22:00  7:05

  5) Williamsburg                      Score =  139
   20    Kaitlin Wille, SO              20:57  6:45
   26    Emily Jensen, SO               21:10  6:49
   27    Aubray Walters, FR             21:11  6:49
   28    Kiaya Walters, SR              21:12  6:50
   38    Grace Schaefer, FR             21:43  6:59
   49    Hannah Malloy, SR              22:02  7:06
   53    Abby Whitehill, FR             22:07  7:07

  6) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  147
    1    Adrianna Katcher, FR           18:17  5:53
   14    Sydney Woods, SO               20:40  6:39
   21    Blasi Whitehead, SO            20:59  6:45
   47    Callie Neighbor, JR            22:00  7:05
   64    Bryanna Grant, SR              22:32  7:15
   73    Madreann Dillon, JR            23:02  7:25
   86    Karly Millikin, SO             24:07  7:46

  7) Anamosa                           Score =  178
    3    Emma Duncan, JR                19:59  6:26
   18    Lexi Maruga, SR                20:50  6:42
   19    Claire Duncan, JR              20:53  6:43
   63    Dakota Bierer, FR              22:32  7:15
   75    Jessie Frasher, SO             23:08  7:27
   82    Sydney Heims, JR               23:40  7:37
   98    Haley Nelson, SO               25:18  8:09

  8) South Tama County                 Score =  198
   17    Callie Frakes, FR              20:50  6:42
   40    Allison Yuska, SR              21:45  7:00
   42    Lauren Yuska, SR               21:50  7:02
   43    Jensen Vodochodsky, SR         21:51  7:02
   56    Marisol Mora-Martinez, SO      22:21  7:12
   66    Kelsie York-Morris, JR         22:34  7:16
  101    Mahala Doyle, SR               25:34  8:14

  9) Central DeWitt                    Score =  215
    4    Julia Campbell, JR             20:03  6:27
   31    Carly Small, FR                21:26  6:54
   51    Sydney Small, JR               22:04  7:06
   61    Kali Roling, SR                22:30  7:14
   68    Kyleen Irwin, FR               22:39  7:17
   72    Maddie Peterson, SO            23:01  7:25
   80    Skylar Bloom, JR               23:39  7:37

 10) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  219
   11    Cassie Kenney, SR              20:31  6:36
   37    Elisabeth Davis, JR            21:43  6:59
   54    Elly Gloede, JR                22:10  7:08
   57    Hanna Timmerman, FR            22:22  7:12
   60    Libbie Timmerman, SO           22:25  7:13
   65    Hannah Haisman, SR             22:33  7:16
   71    Katie Noren, SO                23:00  7:24

 11) Western Dubuque                   Score =  304
   39    Cassie Hermsen, JR             21:44  7:00
   50    Leah Wille, SO                 22:03  7:06
   67    Mariah Burds, JR               22:37  7:17
   69    Caylee Hermsen, FR             22:40  7:18
   79    Nicole Weber, JR               23:34  7:35
   88    Maria Gudenkauf, JR            24:14  7:48
   93    Ahdelle George, JR             24:47  7:59

 12) Independence                      Score =  328
   30    Kaylee Hosch, SO               21:25  6:54
   55    Maria Crawford, JR             22:11  7:08
   58    Jadyn Schultz, FR              22:23  7:12
   91    Makenzie Homan, FR             24:21  7:50
   94    Jenavieve Grover, FR           25:00  8:03
  100    Jenna Smith, FR                25:29  8:12

 13) West Delaware                     Score =  353
   35    Katie Steffen, SR              21:36  6:57
   74    Abby Loecke, JR                23:07  7:26
   77    Gracie Weeks, FR               23:16  7:29
   83    Jamie Glanz, SR                23:50  7:40
   84    Kinsey Gudenkauf, SR           24:04  7:45
   89    Maddy Gray, SO                 24:16  7:49
   92    MacY Klein, SR                 24:40  7:56

 14) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  396
   15    Kaylie Barker, SO              20:48  6:42
   76    Ally Loren, SO                 23:10  7:27
   96    Olivia Fairholm, JR            25:05  8:04
  102    Danielle Wnek, JR              25:45  8:17
  107    Olivia Smyka, FR               27:08  8:44
  108    Emilie Harder, SR              27:20  8:48

 15) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  416
   59    Danica Burger, SR              22:24  7:12
   85    Emma Squiers, SO               24:06  7:45
   87    Nicole Schmitt, SO             24:08  7:46
   90    Olivia Thier, FR               24:19  7:50
   95    Jackie Olberding, JR           25:02  8:04
  103    Cambrie Willenbring, FR        26:13  8:26

 16) Maquoketa                         Score =  440
   62    Janey Saunders, SR             22:32  7:15
   78    Brooklyn Waller, JR            23:20  7:30
   97    Lilith Biehl, SO               25:08  8:05
   99    Cassie Ruppert, SR             25:21  8:10
  104    Hannah Ambrosy, SO             26:25  8:30
  105    Rachel Vorbeck, SO             26:25  8:30
  106    Aimee Vervaecke, SR            26:28  8:31

 Incomplete Teams:

Printed on: 10/14/2016 5:12:00 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 3


